Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products

OMG, Midwest Inc (formerly
Hardrives, Inc)

Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand
Grand Total

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
2nd Half, 2021: JULY through DECEMBER
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 2/8/2022

R...
1
2
3
Town of West Lakeland 4
2021
Values
Cubic
Pit Yards Tons Yard Tax
19 0.00 302,776.18 $0.00
20 0.00 110,919.13 $0.00
17 0.00 165,994.63 $0.00
22 0.00 0.00 $0.00
20 0.00 41,359.80 $0.00

0.00 621,049.74

$0.00

Ton Tax
$45,416.42
$16,637.87
$24,899.20

$0.00
$6,203.97
$93,157.46

Total Tax
$45,416.42
$16,637.87
$24,899.20

$0.00
$6,203.97
$93,157.46

Municipality

Amount
$18,336.88
$6,717.54
$10,053.05

$0.00
$2,504.85
$37,612.32



