

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
 2nd Half, 2021: **JULY** through **DECEMBER**  
 Paid by ACH  
 Date Paid: 2/8/2022

<b>R...</b>
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of West Lakeland</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2021</b>

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
<b>Aggregate Inds</b>	19	0.00	302,776.18	\$0.00	\$45,416.42	\$45,416.42	\$18,336.88
<b>Barton Sand &amp; Gravel</b>	20	0.00	110,919.13	\$0.00	\$16,637.87	\$16,637.87	\$6,717.54
<b>Bryan Rock Products</b>	17	0.00	165,994.63	\$0.00	\$24,899.20	\$24,899.20	\$10,053.05
<b>OMG, Midwest Inc (formerly Hardrives, Inc)</b>	22	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand</b>	20	0.00	41,359.80	\$0.00	\$6,203.97	\$6,203.97	\$2,504.85
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>621,049.74</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$93,157.46</b>	<b>\$93,157.46</b>	<b>\$37,612.32</b>